Race Date
March 24, 2013

Overall
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Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Name
john borman
ralph nurse
trent norman
Daniel Maxin
Robert Ordway
david bradley
Ronald Krause
Chrys Davis
Scott Krause
camille metzger
Natalie Krause
diane hudak
Tyler Hufford
Phil Vincek
Tiffany Parrish
Ryne Standish
Carrie Mason
Hailey Herbert
Melissa Kreiger
thomas chakes
Brian Chorba
Scott Hufford
Brock Vaughn
Mikalene Kyle
Christopher Nixon
Ken Vaughn
Alex Vaughn
Linda VanBurk
val simic
bill knapp
Aaron Medley
russ roberts
tim hord
April Botterman
steve lawson
DAVID WOLFE
Tim Scheerer
Raeanne Harvey
Josh Ruge
Allie Smith
Connor Spirrison
Amber Cooper
Stacy Standish
Craig Bernard
tom hutchmacer
Jennifer Cannon
Bob Szwet

Hanna's Hopscotch 5K Run

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

15
137
128

5820
5831
6
5808
48
5809
126
5807
20
5803
5869
5832
5858
5819
5801
5811
141
5782
5802
5867
5813
5829
5868
5866
5865
130
136
5822
138
143
5774
135
5874
5849
5798
5844
5852
5854
5788
5859
5878
17
5781
5863

15
35
19
38
28
38
48
39
32
11
31
57
13
49
36
26
34
12
35
26
56
43

8
37
27
39
11
55
41
36
42
28
43
28
47
48
53
38
32
11
12
33
25
31
65
37
60
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Top

35-39
19-24
35-39
25-29
35-39
Top

Top

30-34
11-12
30-34
55-59
13-14
45-49
35-39
25-29
30-34
11-12
35-39
25-29
55-59
40-44

1-8

35-39
25-29
35-39
11-12
Top

40-44
35-39
40-44
25-29
40-44
25-29
45-49
45-49
50-54
35-39
30-34
11-12
11-12
30-34
25-29
30-34
65-69
35-39
60-64

Time Pace
17:07.8 6:07/M
18:04.1 6:27/M
19:28.5 6:57/M
19:44.2 7:03/M
19:46.4 7:04/M
19:57.2 7:08/M
20:08.8 7:11/M
20:15.4 7:14/M
20:25.8 7:18/M
20:32.8 7:20/M
20:51.6 7:27/M
21:03.3 7:31/M
21:48.6 7:47/M
22:04.3 7:53/M
22:36.3 8:04/M
23:11.1 8:17/M
23:18.1 8:19/M
23:30.5 8:24/M
23:34.3 8:25/M
23:37.4 8:26/M
24:00.8 8:34/M
24:15.3 8:40/M
24:17.9 8:40/M
24:26.2 8:44/M
24:31.9 8:45/M
24:33.1 8:46/M
24:35.6 8:47/M
24:36.6 8:47/M
24:45.3 8:50/M
24:49.1 8:52/M
24:50.6 8:52/M
24:58.5 8:55/M
25:07.9 8:58/M
25:39.9 9:10/M
25:46.6 9:12/M
25:58.6 9:16/M
26:14.1 9:22/M
26:20.9 9:24/M
26:27.6 9:27/M
26:30.6 9:28/M
26:48.6 9:34/M
26:57.6 9:38/M
27:21.3 9:46/M
27:21.7 9:46/M
27:24.9 9:47/M
27:30.9 9:49/M
27:32.6 9:50/M

03/24/2013 09:58:16



Race Date
March 24, 2013

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Name
Amanda Scherer
Carianne Conaway
John Walton
Donald Robb
Kellie Robb
Kara Spurlock
Carrie Biggs
marie fessler
Daniel Hayes
Ashlee Stanley
Joshua Roiter
Kris Monachino
Unknown Partic. 46
allisson kara
jennifer janolnicky
Stephanie Fenters
Jenny Breinig
janet hughes
Jordynn(Jody) Klein
kayle bramlet
Jessica Ruge
Chelsea Kiehl
Emily Sallman
Dani Brokus
Sylvia Lafitte
Laura Walton
ed burns
Kelly Belisle
Steve Mitcheltree
Linda Claussen
Kelly Patrick
Maria Stock
Jose Lopez
Ruth Hall
Hannah Keedy
jennifer keith
dan sturgell
Jenna Martin
Tyler Giangiulio
Alathea Douglas
Brenda Doucette
traci tamalunas
Amy Spirrison
don dolph
Earl Brammer
Hunter Brammer
christian tilder

Hanna's Hopscotch 5K Run

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5850
5785
5870
5837
5838
5855
5771
13
5799
5860
5841
5827
46
133
144
5791
5777
146
5806
131
5843
5805
5846
5778
5814
5871
140
5768
5826
5783
5833
5861
5817
5796
5804
139
129
5818
5794
5790
5789
132
5853
145
5775
5776
134

22
19
45
33
35
24
43
30
61
22
11
41

32
38
32
36
40
31
42
31
20
19
36
45
47
62
20
34
49
42
45
59
30
21
38
64
49

4
22
50
42
39
33
44
12
33
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19-24
19-24
45-49
30-34
35-39
19-24
40-44
30-34
60-64
19-24
11-12
40-44
0-0
30-34
35-39
30-34
35-39
40-44
30-34
40-44
30-34
19-24
19-24
35-39
45-49
45-49
60-64
19-24
30-34
45-49
40-44
45-49
55-59
30-34
19-24
35-39
60-64
45-49
1-8
19-24
50-54
40-44
35-39
30-34
40-44
11-12
30-34

Time Pace
27:46.3 9:55/M
27:46.3 9:55/M
27:47.3 9:55/M
27:48.1 9:56/M
27:48.3 9:56/M
27:49.7 9:56/M
27:52.6 9:57/M
27:53.7 9:58/M
27:59.4 10:00/M
28:36.7 10:13/M
28:41.4 10:15/M
28:43.1 10:15/M
29:01.9 10:22/M
29:03.9 10:23/M
29:08.1 10:24/M
29:12.9 10:26/M
29:28.8 10:31/M
30:15.2 10:48/M
30:52.5 11:01/M
30:54.3 11:02/M
31:30.9 11:15/M
31:43.2 11:20/M
31:44.8 11:20/M
31:57.8 11:25/M
32:00.2 11:26/M
32:16.5 11:31/M
32:28.4 11:36/M
32:54.6 11:45/M
33:35.8 12:00/M
33:47.9 12:04/M
33:56.3 12:07/M
33:58.7 12:08/M
34:11.1 12:13/M
34:21.1 12:16/M
34:32.6 12:20/M
34:44.8 12:24/M
34:45.2 12:25/M
34:46.3 12:25/M
35:04.3 12:31/M
35:57.1 12:50/M
36:26.3 13:01/M
36:27.9 13:01/M
36:47.6 13:08/M
36:48.9 13:09/M
37:12.6 13:17/M
37:14.6 13:18/M
38:06.3 13:36/M

03/24/2013 09:58:17
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95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
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Name
Rebecca Medley
diane hudak
Julie Foster
Ashley Taylor
Nick Giangiulio
michelle terwiring
barb spitler
Alli Witek
Kathryn Yankauskas
Terri Roiter
cathy hicks
Cathy Constandars
Jason Constandars
Mickey Suber
Meg Gildersleeve
Gordon Stamper
Heather Stamper

Hanna's Hopscotch 5K Run

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5823
a7
5792
5864
5793
18
142
5873
5877
5842
147
5786
5787
5862
5795
5856
5857

44
54
30
31
27
38
54
20
25
41
55
32
34
20
20
46
34
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8
2
11
12
6
12
3
10
3
9
1
13
7
2
11
5
14

40-44
50-54
30-34
30-34
25-29
35-39
50-54
19-24
25-29
40-44
55-59
30-34
30-34
19-24
19-24
45-49
30-34

Time Pace
39:12.6 14:00/M
39:34.3 14:08/M
40:16.7 14:23/M
40:27.4 14:27/IM
41:39.9 14:53/M
41:44.8 14:54/M
42:45.7 15:16/M
43:19.9 15:28/M
43:33.6 15:33/M
43:53.4 15:40/M
46:08.5 16:29/M
46:44.9 16:41/M
46:45.1 16:42/M
48:26.2 17:18/M
48:28.8 17:19/M
51:12.5 18:17/M
51:28.2 18:23/M

03/24/2013 09:58:18



